40LMA
50Hz Chilled Water Fan Coil Unit
with EC Motor Option
MS ISO 9001 REG. NO.  0239AR
Table of Contents
2
3
4

Specifications
Features & Benefits
Model Number Nomenclature
AC Motor
2
Module Number Nomenclature
4 0 L M A 0 4 7 0 2 5
UNIT VERSION
UNIT SIZE 0     - Unit with AC Motor
E     - Unit with EC Motor
FILTER OPTIONS
Standard - Without filter track media
Special A Half inch filter
1 1 inch filter
CONNECTION COIL TYPE
Standard - Left Handling (LH) - 4 row Chilled Water
R Right Handling (RH) 6 6 row Chilled Water
S LH + stainless steel drain pan J 4R Chilled Water + 1R Hot Water
Special T RH + stainless steel drain pan K 6R Chilled Water + 1R Hot Water
Standard
Special
0- - -2
024
040
060
080
FAN COIL SELECTION PROGRAM
We have made available a computer program to finalize your selections. Please
contact your Carrier representative for a computer selection based on your "Quick
Selection" plus the design parameters on your application.
4 row cooling coils.
Direct drive fans.
25mm aluminum foil faced PU lining.
Condensate drain pan of powder coated galvanized steel and insulated with PE.
Horizontal front configuration.
Left or right piping connection available.
Easy access panel – maximum serviceability
Standard Features
6 row cooling coils.
Hot water coils.
Return air filter media 12mm  EU2 or 25mm EU3 add-on frame.
Stainless steel condensate drain pan with PE insulation.
EC Motor
Optional Features
3